Rangliste VC Surselva Cross-Country Sagogn vom 08.09.2013

DAMEN

Rang Nr
1. 243
2. 67
3. 238
4. 68
5. 251
6. 141
7. 239

Name

Mitterbauer Lisa
Inauen Deborah

Beeli Pierina
Muggler Eliane

Roth Stephanie
Schweizer Manuela
Fassler Nadja

Jg
1992
1994

1996
1994

1976
1973
1996

Ort

Seeham
Appenzell

Sagogn
Thal

Flawil
Obersaxen
Weissbad

Team

BigFriends Racingteam
Pink Gili Swiss Racingteam - RMC
Appenzell

bskGraf-ROLLMAT-KOBA MTB
Team

Pink Gili Swiss Racingteam - RV
Altenrhein

VC Surselva
Dani's Bike Team/RMC Appenzell

17:15.4
17:17 1

18:126

18:19.8

19:07 2
23:22.7
20:288

2

18:03.8
18:46.3

19:42.4

20:57.8

21:04.1
27:058

3

18:245
18:493

20:11.2

21:255

21:38.0
27:36.8

Gesamt

53:437
54:526

58:06.2
01:00:43.0

01:01:493
01:18:05.2
(20:28 8)



